miax

Trade Time

12:36:55 PM
12:36:55 PM
12:36:55 PM

12:36:55 PM

Futures=

Products

Hard Red Spring Wheat Option
Hard Red Spring Wheat Option
Hard Red Spring Wheat Option

Hard Red Spring Wheat Option

Type
Option
Option
Option

Option

MIAX Futures Clearing

Instrument

OMWH6 C5.90
OMWH6 C5.90
OMWH6 C6.80

OMWH6 C6.80

Block Trades

As of 9/25/25

Qty
15
15
15

15

B/S
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell

Price

.27000

.27000

.04500

.04500

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MIAX Futures disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for
informational purposes only.
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